
Team Schedule
Varsity Cross Country
05/26/2016 to 11/26/2016

Beaver Local HS
13187 State Route 7
Lisbon, OH 44432-9524

Eric Lowe
School Phone: 330-386-8700 ext.
22311Home Phone:
Fax: 330-386-8720
Eric.Lowe@BeaverLocal.org

Cross Country
Coed Varsity

Place Time
Saturday 08/27/16 Salem H.S. (Cross Country Early Bird

Invitational)
Away 8:45 AM

Tuesday 08/30/16 East Palestine H. S. Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/06/16 West Branch H.S. Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 09/10/16 Buckeye Local (Buckeye 8 Meet) Away 9:00 AM

Tuesday 09/13/16 Columbiana H.S. Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 09/17/16 Boardman H.S. (Spartan Invitational) Away 10:00 AM

Tuesday 09/20/16 Canfield High School (Suburban League
Championship Canfield Fairgrounds)

Away 4:30 PM

Tuesday 09/27/16 Salem H.S. (Columbiana County CC
Championship)

Away 4:30 PM

Saturday 10/01/16 Columbiana H.S. (Columbiana County CC Invite) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 10/08/16 Meadowbrook (OVAC) Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 10/22/16 Cambridge H.S. (District Meet @ Cambridge) Away 11:45 AM

Saturday 10/29/16 OVAC (Regional Cross Country
Meet@Columbus)

Away 10:00 AM

Saturday 11/05/16 OVAC (State Cross Country @ Columbus) Away 10:00 AM

Superintendent Principal Vice Principal Athletic Director

Louis Ramunno Tom Cunningham Jordan Williams Eric Lowe
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